BAR FOOD MENU

LARGER PLATES
Classic Caesar $130
Romaine, Pancetta, Croutons, Anchovy Dressing
S
With Grilled Chicken Breast or Minute Steak 8165
VEZRMD = AN
Cured Meats & Cheese $205

Serrano, Chorizo & Salami, Camembert & Manchego,
Olives, Pickles & Grissini

MIRRAZIHE

Black Angus Beef Burger (200g) $210
Crispy Bacon, Zuni Pickles, Tomato, American Cheese, EAST Burger
Sauce, Sesame Bun, Fries & Aioli

LR ZTEE O RIER SN B £33
ER-ERERE

Linguine Carbonara $165
Bacon, Double Cream, Egg, Pecorino, Parsley

R EET AR

Eggplant & Mozzarella Lasagna (v) $155

Roasted Tomato Sauce, Lemon Dressed Arugula

BRXMFTREEVEERE ZRE

Chicken Handi Makhani (n) $185
Tomato Masala Sauce, Roti

ENzUAn i+ i@ « ENFE BRI ER

Cod & Chips $195
Beer Battered Cod Fillet, Hand-Cut Chips, Tartar Sauce
YERREIRAT Sl FHNE R thithdS

DESSERT
Baileys Coffee Creme Brillée $90
SETUU M EERE S R
Pecan Pie, Vanilla Ice-Cream (n) $98
Bt - EEEER

subject to 10% service charge

COCKTAIL
FLAVOURS OF HONG KONG

HAAM YU Fi
Savoury, Plum, Fresh

DAAN TAAT &1
Creamy, Rich, Toasty

YUEN YEUNG B &
Milky, Bitter, Spice

SAI YEUNG CHOI P&¥ 3
Bright, Lush, Rich

MILK RABBIT &
Creamy, Sweet, Vanilla

YEUNG ZI GUM LO B HEE
Citrus, Tangy, Fruity

CHU YUK GON F&P9%z
Smoky, Spicy, Aromatic

JAA SEI MEI H @k
Bitter, Herbal, Floral

YUM CHA Ei%t
Herbs, Fresh, Spicy

SUET KO TSE F§¢e
Nutty, Robust, Fruity

Scan me for more details

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$160

$150

$150

$160



LOW G.I, CLASSIC COCKTAIL
& MOCKTAIL

LOW G.I. COCKTAILS $120

SIUTIM 2.0
Tanqueray Gin, Red Grape, White Grape,
Green Apple, Honey, Lavender & Lemon

PUMPING JD
Jack Daniel's Honey, Agave, Lemon & Soda

CLASSIC COCKTAILS $120

WINTER MOJITO
Bacardi 8yrs, Mandarin, Mint, Bergamot & Winter Spice Reduction

TOM YUM MARY
Vodka, Malibu, Tomato Juice, Fish Sauce, Thai Chili &
Tom Yum Mixture

MARTINI ROBUSTO
Bourbon Whiskey, Lambrusco, Balsamic Vinegar, Black Pepper,
Stout Reduction & Egg White

AGED NEGRONI
Aged Gin Mare, Coriander Seed & Star Anise Infused Campari,
Sweet Vermouth & Jagermeister

WINTER WARMER $120

MULLED WINE
Red Wine, Cognac, Port Wine, Creme de cassis, Angostura Bitters,
Mixed Juice & Spice

TARO SPICE
Bacardi Oakheart, Coconut, Soy Milk, Taro & Ginger

Zer0% $70

EAST SIDE MOJITO
Bergamot, Cucumber, Mint & Soda

FROZEN PANDAN COLADA
Pineapple, Pandan & Coconut Cream

MY CUP OF TEA
Hong Kong Style Tea, Grapefruit, Honey & Soda

SUNSHINE FIZZ
Mixed Berries, Yuzu, Rose & Tonic

BAR FOOD MENU

SMALL PLATES
Truffled French Fries (v) $95
Dijon Aioli
MBEBR-FTRERE

Sugar Nachos (v) $135
Corn Tortilla, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Jalapefio, Salsa, Cheddar

ZEERRFHRE -BETER R 5E

Sugar Nachos Loaded $165
Taco Chili Beef, Corn Tortilla, Guacamole,
Sour Cream, Jalapefio, Salsa, Cheddar

ZEHRAEERR FHRE BTER FR5E

Jalapefio Poppers (v) $95
Pickled Ginger Mayo
FREFEEHRI MEDEE

Vietnamese Prawn Net Spring Rolls $1o
Nuoc Cham

Pork & Vegetable Dumplings $90
Spicy Ginger Vinegar Sauce

RAEE T EHE

Mini IMPOSSIBLE' Burgers (vg) 8115
Vegan Cheese, Beetroot, Zuni Pickles, Tomato, Mustard Ketchup
MEAZTER G AIRE SN Eh

ERFEMT

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings $1o
Chili Jam

HRERZE TR RN S

Spiced Prawn Samosas $95
Raita, Mango Chutney
SRR, SEE LA | TRE

Beef Bolognaise & Cheddar Toastie $95
Pickled Onions, Gherkins

ZIREEARES L BRERNFR

Sweet Potato Fries (v) $95
Sriracha Aioli, Lime

VB IR - BRRERE - -BE

PIZZA 10"
Funghi Porcini, Salsiccia $230

Porcini Mushroom, Spicy Italian Sausage,
Mozzarella, Parmesan

IR BRARS Z

Funghi Porcini en Rucola (v) $210
Porcini Mushroom, Rocket, Mozzarella, Parmesan
FHEZLE



SPIRIT

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12yrs

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Talisker 10yrs

Glenlivet 12yrs

Macallan 12yrs

Balvenie 12yrs

Glenmorangie The Original
Bruichladdich The Classic Ladie

PREMIUM SINGLE MALT
Glenkinchie 12yrs
Ardbeg 10yrs

WELL-AGED SINGLE MALT
Lagavulin 16yrs

Glenfarclas 17yrs
Glenmorangie 18yrs

Macallan 18yrs

BOURBON & OTHERS WHISKIES
Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey

Maker's Mark

Jameson

Canadian Club

PREMIUM BOURBON & JAPANESE WHISKIES
Woodford Reserve

Michter’s Rye

Mars Maltage “Cosmo”

Baker's

n@sugar.hongkong r) )@easthk

Tag us on social media to be featured!
#SugarHongKong #atEAST #EatatEAST #PlayatEAST

$100

$160

$250

$320

$100

$150

COCKTAIL & BEER

GIN BLOSSOMS

Artisanal Gins thoughtfully paired with their refreshing Tonic mixer

Gin Mare X Fever Tree Lemon Tonic
Saffron, Dried Cherry Tomato & Basil

Generous Organic Gin X Franklin &
Sons Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic
Lime Leave, Orchid Flower & Lemongrass

The Botanist Gin X Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Chamomile, Pepper Mint & Thyme

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin X
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic
Blackberry, Grapefruit, Cinnamon & Star Anise

Hendricks Gin X Franklin &
Sons Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic
Cucumber, Rose & Lime

Monkey 47 Gin X
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic
Pomelo, Lavender, Jasmine, Juniper Berries

DRAUGHT BEERS
Estrella Damm
Estrella Damm Lemon
Sapporo

CRAFTED DRAUGHT BEERS
Suntory Premium Malt Stout
Hong Kong White Lager

BOTTLE BEERS
Corona

Tsing Tao

Estrella Damm

CRAFTED BOTTLE BEERS

Lion Rock IPA

Kopparberg Apple Cider

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider

$150

$160

$160

$160

$180

$220

$90

$95

$65

$70



WINE BY GLASS

BUBBLES
Prosecco, Andreola, Italy, NV

Cava, Parés Balta, Brut, Spain, NV

Champagne, Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve, NV

WHITE
Grenache, Parés Balta Indigena,
Spain, 2018

Sauvignon Blanc, Terriors, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2020

Chardonnay, Xanadu Estate, Margaret River,
Australia, 2018

Riesling, Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Mosel,
Germany, 2019

RED
Grenache, Parés Balta Indigena,
Spain, 2018

Pinot Noir, Bread & Butter, Napa Valley,
California, 2018

Sangiovese Blend, De Vino Salvo “Auspicium”,
Montecucco D.0.C., 2015

GSM, Powell & Son, Barossa, Australia, 2017
Cabernet Blend, Moss Wood “Amy’s”,

Margaret River, Australia, 2017

ROSE
Grenache Blend, Chéne Bleu, Rhéne Valley,
France, 2018 @

Grenache Blend, Chateau Saint-Maur Cru Classé,
Cotes de Provence, France 2019

Vegan= Organic= Biodinamic= @

Glass / Bottle

$100/450
$100/450

$170/800

$100/450

$85/8410

$120/560

$10/530

$100/450

$115/550

$110/530

$100/450

$130/590

$110/540

$85/410

SPIRIT

VODKA
Tito's
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay EAST
Tanqueray No.10
Millers

RUM

Bacardi 8 yrs
Bacardi Oakheart
Gosling Black Seal
Havana 7 yrs
Mount Gay Eclipse
Dictator 12 yrs
Flor de Cana 7yrs

TEQUILA BLANCO
Don Juilo
Patron

TEQUILA REPOSADO/ANEJO
Don Juilo

COGNAC X0 & ARMAGNAC
Hennessy

Hine

Comte de Laffitte Extra Vieil

CALVADOS
Christian Drouin 1982

$1o

$120

$10

$165

$195/235

$350

$300



WINE BY BOTTLE

RED
Gamay, Roux Pére & Fils, Moulin-a-Vent, France, 2016

Pinot Noir, Seresin Estate, Tatou, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2013

Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot Petite Chapelle,
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru, Burgundy, France, 2017

Pinot Noir, Chateau de Chamirey, Mercurey,
France, 2016

Grenache Blend, Ferraton Pere & Fils “Samoréns”,
Cotes-du-Rhone, France, 2017

Sangiovese, Castello di Bossi, Chianti Classico
Riserva, Italy, 2015

Touriga Nacional Blend, Quinta de Porrais,
Douro, Portugal, 2015

Bordeaux Blend, Chevalier de Lascombes,
Margaux, France 2010

Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Cantemerle,
Haut Medoc, France, 2008

Cabernet Blend, Wirra Wirra “Church Block”,
McLaren Vale, Australia, 2017

Bordeaux Blend, Chateau La Dominique,
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France 2010

Shiraz, Bleasdale “The Powder Monkey”,
Langhorne Creek, Australia, 2014

Malbec, Vistalba “Corte B", Mendoza, Argentina, 2017
Nebbiolo, Vietti “Castiglione”, Barolo, Italy, 2014

Merlot, Nimbus, Valle De Casablanca, Chile, 2016

ROSE
Grenache Blend, AIX, Provence, France, 2019

Moscato Rosé, Garnt Burge Aifresco Range,
Barossa, Australia, 2018

$650

$750

$1,450

$880

$520

$650

$500

$1,200

$950

$580

$1,360

$980

$630
$1,000

$580

$500

$520

WINE BY BOTTLE

BUBBLES
Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, France, NV

Champagne, Charles Heidsieck, Brut Millésimé,
France, 2006

Champagne, Lanson Ivory Label, Demi-Sec,
France, NV

Champagne, Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France, NV
Champagne, Dom Pérignon, Brut, France, 2009

Rosé Champagne, Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Réserve, NV

WHITE
Albarino, Pazo de Sefiorans, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2018

Pinot Grigio, Colterenzio, Siidtirol-Alto Adige,
Italy, 2018

Chenin Blanc, Voyager Estate, Margaret River,
Australia, 2017

Griiner Veltliner, Schlosskellerei Gobelsburg,
Kamptal, Austria, 2017

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Fouassier,
Sancerre, France, 2018

Sauvignon Blanc, Wairau River, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2019

Riesling, Josmeyer “Le Kottabe”, Alsace, France, 2018
Chardonnay, Jean Loron, Macon-Villages, France, 2018

Chardonnay, Domaine Bernard Defaix Petit Chablis,
Burgundy, 2018

Chardonnay, Domaine Marc Colin et Fils en Remilly,
Saint-Aubin ler Cru, France, 2015

Gewiirztraminer, Dopff au Moulin, Alsace, France, 2018

Riesling, Markus Molitor Urziger Wurzgarten,
Mosel, Germany, 2018

$800

$1,900

$1,000

$1,400
$2,500

$1,500

$660

$550

$530

$500

$620

$550

$680
$520

$650

$980

$530

$680



WINE BY BOTTLE

RED
Gamay, Roux Pere & Fils, Moulin-a-Vent, France, 2016

Pinot Noir, Seresin Estate, Tatou, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2013

Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot Petite Chapelle,
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru, Burgundy, France, 2017

Pinot Noir, Chateau de Chamirey, Mercurey,
France, 2016

Grenache Blend, Ferraton Pére & Fils “Samoréns”,
Cotes-du-Rhdne, France, 2017

Sangiovese, Castello di Bossi, Chianti Classico
Riserva, Italy, 2015

Touriga Nacional Blend, Quinta de Porrais,
Douro, Portugal, 2015

Bordeaux Blend, Chevalier de Lascombes,
Margaux, France 2010

Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Cantemerle,
Haut Medoc, France, 2008

Cabernet Blend, Wirra Wirra “Church Block”,
McLaren Vale, Australia, 2017

Bordeaux Blend, Chateau La Dominique,
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France 2010

Shiraz, Bleasdale “The Powder Monkey",
Langhorne Creek, Australia, 2014

Malbec, Vistalba “Corte B", Mendoza, Argentina, 2017
Nebbiolo, Vietti “Castiglione”, Barolo, Italy, 2014

Merlot, Nimbus, Valle De Casablanca, Chile, 2016

ROSE
Grenache Blend, AIX, Provence, France, 2019

Moscato Rosé, Garnt Burge Aifresco Range,
Barossa, Australia, 2018

$650

$750

$1,450

$880

$520

$650

$500

$1,200

$950

$580

$1.360

$980

$630
$1,000

$580

$500

$520

WINE BY BOTTLE

BUBBLES
Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, France, NV

Champagne, Charles Heidsieck, Brut Millésimé,
France, 2006

Champagne, Lanson Ivory Label, Demi-Sec,
France, NV

Champagne, Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France, NV
Champagne, Dom Pérignon, Brut, France, 2009

Rosé Champagne, Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Réserve, NV

WHITE
Albarino, Pazo de Sefiorans, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2018

Pinot Grigio, Colterenzio, Siidtirol-Alto Adige,
Italy, 2018

Chenin Blanc, Voyager Estate, Margaret River,
Australia, 2017

Griiner Veltliner, Schlosskellerei Gobelsburg,
Kamptal, Austria, 2017

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Fouassier,
Sancerre, France, 2018

Sauvignon Blanc, Wairau River, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2019

Riesling, Josmeyer “Le Kottabe”, Alsace, France, 2018
Chardonnay, Jean Loron, Macon-Villages, France, 2018

Chardonnay, Domaine Bernard Defaix Petit Chablis,
Burgundy, 2018

Chardonnay, Domaine Marc Colin et Fils en Remilly,
Saint-Aubin ler Cru, France, 2015

Gewiirztraminer, Dopff au Moulin, Alsace, France, 2018

Riesling, Markus Molitor Urziger Wurzgarten,
Mosel, Germany, 2018

$800

$1,900

$1.000

$1,400
$2,500

$1,500

$660

$550

$530

$500

$620

$550

$680
$520

$650

$980

$530

$680



WINE BY GLASS

BUBBLES
Prosecco, Andreola, Italy, NV

Cava, Parés Balta, Brut, Spain, NV

Champagne, Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve, NV

WHITE
Grenache, Parés Balta Indigena,
Spain, 2018

Sauvignon Blanc, Terriors, Marlborough,
New Zealand, 2020

Chardonnay, Xanadu Estate, Margaret River,
Australia, 2018

Riesling, Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Mosel,
Germany, 2019

RED
Grenache, Parés Balta Indigena,
Spain, 2018

Pinot Noir, Bread & Butter, Napa Valley,
California, 2018

Sangiovese Blend, De Vino Salvo “Auspicium”,
Montecucco D.0.C., 2015

GSM, Powell & Son, Barossa, Australia, 2017
Cabernet Blend, Moss Wood “Amy’s”,

Margaret River, Australia, 2017

ROSE
Grenache Blend, Chéne Bleu, Rhéne Valley,
France, 2018 @

Grenache Blend, Chateau Saint-Maur Cru Classé,
Cotes de Provence, France 2019

Vegan= Organic= Biodinamic= @

Glass / Bottle

$100/450
$100/450

$170/800

$100/450

$85/8410

$120/560

$10/530

$100/450

$115/550

$110/530

$100/450

$130/590

$110/540

$85/410

SPIRIT

VODKA
Tito's
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay EAST
Tanqueray No.10
Millers

RUM

Bacardi 8 yrs
Bacardi Oakheart
Gosling Black Seal
Havana 7 yrs
Mount Gay Eclipse
Dictator 12 yrs
Flor de Cana 7yrs

TEQUILA BLANCO
Don Juilo
Patron

TEQUILA REPOSADO/ANEJO
Don Juilo

COGNAC X0 & ARMAGNAC
Hennessy

Hine

Comte de Laffitte Extra Vieil

CALVADOS
Christian Drouin 1982

$1o

$120

$10

$165

$195/235

$350

$300



SPIRIT

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12yrs

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Talisker 10yrs

Glenlivet 12yrs

Macallan 12yrs

Balvenie 12yrs

Glenmorangie The Original
Bruichladdich The Classic Ladie

PREMIUM SINGLE MALT
Glenkinchie 12yrs
Ardbeg 10yrs

WELL-AGED SINGLE MALT
Lagavulin 16yrs

Glenfarclas 17yrs
Glenmorangie 18yrs

Macallan 18yrs

BOURBON & OTHERS WHISKIES
Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey

Maker's Mark

Jameson

Canadian Club

PREMIUM BOURBON & JAPANESE WHISKIES
Woodford Reserve

Michter’s Rye

Mars Maltage “Cosmo”

Baker's

n@sugar.hongkong r) )@easthk

Tag us on social media to be featured!
#SugarHongKong #atEAST #EatatEAST #PlayatEAST

$100

$160

$250

$320

$100

$150

COCKTAIL & BEER

GIN BLOSSOMS

Artisanal Gins thoughtfully paired with their refreshing Tonic mixer

Gin Mare X Fever Tree Lemon Tonic
Saffron, Dried Cherry Tomato & Basil

Generous Organic Gin X Franklin &
Sons Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic
Lime Leave, Orchid Flower & Lemongrass

The Botanist Gin X Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Chamomile, Pepper Mint & Thyme

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin X
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic
Blackberry, Grapefruit, Cinnamon & Star Anise

Hendricks Gin X Franklin &
Sons Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic
Cucumber, Rose & Lime

Monkey 47 Gin X
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic
Pomelo, Lavender, Jasmine, Juniper Berries

DRAUGHT BEERS
Estrella Damm
Estrella Damm Lemon
Sapporo

CRAFTED DRAUGHT BEERS
Suntory Premium Malt Stout
Hong Kong White Lager

BOTTLE BEERS
Corona

Tsing Tao

Estrella Damm

CRAFTED BOTTLE BEERS

Lion Rock IPA

Kopparberg Apple Cider

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider

$150

$160

$160

$160

$180

$220

$90

$95

$65

$70



LOW G.I, CLASSIC COCKTAIL
& MOCKTAIL

LOW G.I. COCKTAILS $120

SIUTIM2.0
Tanqueray Gin, Red Grape, White Grape,
Green Apple, Honey, Lavender & Lemon

PUMPING JD
Jack Daniel's Honey, Agave, Lemon & Soda

CLASSIC COCKTAILS $120

WINTER MOJITO
Bacardi 8yrs, Mandarin, Mint, Bergamot & Winter Spice Reduction

TOM YUM MARY
Vodka, Malibu, Tomato Juice, Fish Sauce, Thai Chili &
Tom Yum Mixture

MARTINI ROBUSTO
Bourbon Whiskey, Lambrusco, Balsamic Vinegar, Black Pepper,
Stout Reduction & Egg White

AGED NEGRONI
Aged Gin Mare, Coriander Seed & Star Anise Infused Campari,
Sweet Vermouth & Jagermeister

WINTER WARMER $120

MULLED WINE
Red Wine, Cognac, Port Wine, Créme de cassis, Angostura Bitters,
Mixed Juice & Spice

TARO SPICE
Bacardi Oakheart, Coconut, Soy Milk, Taro & Ginger

Zer0% $70

EAST SIDE MOJITO
Bergamot, Cucumber, Mint & Soda

FROZEN PANDAN COLADA
Pineapple, Pandan & Coconut Cream

MY CUP OF TEA
Hong Kong Style Tea, Grapefruit, Honey & Soda

SUNSHINE Fizz
Mixed Berries, Yuzu, Rose & Tonic

BAR FOOD MENU

SMALL PLATES
Truffled French Fries (v) $95
Dijon Aioli
MBEBR-FTRERE

Sugar Nachos (v) $135
Corn Tortilla, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Jalapefio, Salsa, Cheddar

ZEERRFHRE -BETER R 5E

Sugar Nachos Loaded $165
Taco Chili Beef, Corn Tortilla, Guacamole,
Sour Cream, Jalapefio, Salsa, Cheddar

ZEHRAEERR FHRE BTER FR5E

Jalapefio Poppers (v) $95
Pickled Ginger Mayo
PRSI REDEE

Vietnamese Prawn Net Spring Rolls $1o
Nuoc Cham

Pork & Vegetable Dumplings $90
Spicy Ginger Vinegar Sauce

RAEE T EHE

Mini IMPOSSIBLE' Burgers (vg) 8115
Vegan Cheese, Beetroot, Zuni Pickles, Tomato, Mustard Ketchup
MEAZTER G AIRE SN Eh

ERFEMT

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings $1o
Chili Jam

HERZE TR RN S

Spiced Prawn Samosas $95
Raita, Mango Chutney
SRR, SEE LA | TRE

Beef Bolognaise & Cheddar Toastie $95
Pickled Onions, Gherkins

ZIREEARES L BRERNFR

Sweet Potato Fries (v) $95
Sriracha Aioli, Lime

VB IR - BRRERE - -BE

PIZZA 10"
Funghi Porcini, Salsiccia $230

Porcini Mushroom, Spicy Italian Sausage,
Mozzarella, Parmesan

IR BRARS Z

Funghi Porcini en Rucola (v) $210
Porcini Mushroom, Rocket, Mozzarella, Parmesan
FHEZLE



BAR FOOD MENU

LARGER PLATES
Classic Caesar $130
Romaine, Pancetta, Croutons, Anchovy Dressing
5|k PURE
With Grilled Chicken Breast or Minute Steak 8165
VEZRMD = SEAIN
Cured Meats & Cheese $205

Serrano, Chorizo & Salami, Camembert & Manchego,
Olives, Pickles & Grissini

MIRRAZIHE

Black Angus Beef Burger (200g) $210
Crispy Bacon, Zuni Pickles, Tomato, American Cheese, EAST Burger
Sauce, Sesame Bun, Fries & Aioli

LR ZTEE O RIER SN B £33
ER-ERERE

Linguine Carbonara $165
Bacon, Double Cream, Egg, Pecorino, Parsley

EREET AR

Eggplant & Mozzarella Lasagna (v) $155

Roasted Tomato Sauce, Lemon Dressed Arugula

BXMFTREEVEEHE ZREDE

Chicken Handi Makhani (n) $185
Tomato Masala Sauce, Roti

ENzUHn i+ iE%e  ENFE BRI ER

Cod & Chips $195
Beer Battered Cod Fillet, Hand-Cut Chips, Tartar Sauce
YERREIRAT Sl FHNE R thithdS

DESSERT
Baileys Coffee Creme Brillée $90
SETUU M EE R R
Pecan Pie, Vanilla Ice-Cream (n) $98
Bt - EEEER

subject to 10% service charge

COCKTAIL

FLAVOURS OF HONG KONG

HAAM YU Fi &
Savoury, Plum, Fresh

DAAN TAAT &1
Creamy, Rich, Toasty

YUEN YEUNG B &
Milky, Bitter, Spice

SAI YEUNG CHOI P&¥ 3
Bright, Lush, Rich

MILK RABBIT &
Creamy, Sweet, Vanilla

YEUNG ZI GUM LO 31 HEE
Citrus, Tangy, Fruity

CHU YUK GON F5Pu %z
Smoky, Spicy, Aromatic

JAA SEI MEI H @ik
Bitter, Herbal, Floral

YUM CHA Ei%t
Herbs, Fresh, Spicy

SUET KO TSE F§¢e
Nutty, Robust, Fruity

Scan me for more details

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$160

$150

$150

$160



